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Position

Behavioral Health Director
Clinical Supervisor
Psychiatric Specialist IlI
Administrative Services Spec
Psychiatrist

Psychiatric Nurse Practitioner
Psychiatric Specialist Il
Psychiatric Specialist Il
Alcohol & Drug Counselor llI
Psychiatric Specialist |
Psychiatric Specialist Il

Case Manager II-Bilingual
Fiscal Technical Spec Il
Alcohol & Drug Counselor Il
Case Manager Il

Psychiatric Specialist |

Fiscal Technical Spec |
Psychiatric Specialist Il
Rehabilitation Specialist |
Fiscal Technical Spec |

Office Assistant Il

Other Positions Held County

Mono County
Mono County
Mono County
Mono County
Mono County
Mono County
Mono County
Mono County
Mono County
Mono County
Mono County
Mono County
Mono County
Mono County
Mono County
Mono County
Mono County
Mono County
Mono County
Mono County

Mono County

Department

Mental Health
Mental Health
Mental Health
Mental Health
Mental Health
Mental Health
Mental Health
Mental Health
Mental Health
Mental Health
Mental Health
Mental Health
Mental Health
Mental Health
Mental Health
Mental Health
Mental Health
Mental Health
Mental Health
Mental Health
Mental Health

Total Wages

$102,064
$86,272
$79,229
$76,671
$75,663
$71,214
$65,706
$64,490
$55,096
$51,216
$42,596
$40,708
$38,875
$38,023
$36,836
$28,271
$24,662
$19,464
$15,129
$2,555
$2,112



