	Position	Other Positions Held	County	Department	Total Wages
1.	Behavioral Health Director		Mono County	Mental Health	\$102,064
2.	Clinical Supervisor		Mono County	Mental Health	\$86,272
3.	Psychiatric Specialist III		Mono County	Mental Health	\$79,229
4.	Administrative Services Spec		Mono County	Mental Health	\$76,671
5.	Psychiatrist		Mono County	Mental Health	\$75,663
6.	Psychiatric Nurse Practitioner		Mono County	Mental Health	\$71,214
7.	Psychiatric Specialist III		Mono County	Mental Health	\$65,706
8.	Psychiatric Specialist II		Mono County	Mental Health	\$64,490
9.	Alcohol & Drug Counselor III		Mono County	Mental Health	\$55,096
10.	Psychiatric Specialist I		Mono County	Mental Health	\$51,216
11.	Psychiatric Specialist II		Mono County	Mental Health	\$42,596
12.	Case Manager II-Bilingual		Mono County	Mental Health	\$40,708
13.	Fiscal Technical Spec III		Mono County	Mental Health	\$38,875
14.	Alcohol & Drug Counselor II		Mono County	Mental Health	\$38,023
15.	Case Manager II		Mono County	Mental Health	\$36,836
16.	Psychiatric Specialist I		Mono County	Mental Health	\$28,271
17.	Fiscal Technical Spec I		Mono County	Mental Health	\$24,662
18.	Psychiatric Specialist II		Mono County	Mental Health	\$19,464
19.	Rehabilitation Specialist I		Mono County	Mental Health	\$15,129
20.	Fiscal Technical Spec I		Mono County	Mental Health	\$2,555
21.	Office Assistant II		Mono County	Mental Health	\$2,112